Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0643461 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 5/30/2019 8:25:37 AM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: RODNEY PERRY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.

Company ID: 0643461 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/24/2006 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/30/2019 8:25:37 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

1582 CEMETARY ROAD PLEASUREVILLE, KY 40057

Registered Agent Name/Address

DIANE PERRY 1582 CEMETERY ROAD PLEASUREVILLE, KY 40057

Current Officers

President RODNEY PERRY 1582 CEMETARY ROAD, PLEASUREVILLE, KY 40057 Secretary DIANE PERRY 1582 CEMETARY ROAD, PLEASUREVILLE, KY 40057

County: Henry Business size: Small

Business type: Automotive Repair, Services and Parking

Signatures

SignatureDiane PerryTitleSecretary